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6/22/2023 Week 21 of 24 Lanes 1- 12

llusion Bowling San Pedro

Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch Pins + Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP
1 8 Pin Destroyers 62 22 681 43116 41 45220 7 11 Medina Bowlers 45 39 664 41875 43 44453
2 4 Rock & Bowl 57 27 668 41210 39 44248 8 10 Pinocilina 43 41 579 35828 98 42800
3 9 Rated X 54 30 614 37565 84 43375 9 1 PinPals 34 50 574 35313 111 42507
4 5 Britney Spares 52 32 577 36661 113 43633 10 6 Barracudas Azules 30 54 569 34559 119 41462
5 12 Killers 49 35 650 40796 56 44257 11 7 Le'Chuzas 19 65 499 28440 158 36323
6 2 Strike Force 46 38 597 35501 97 40682 12 3 Modacoga 12 72 416 29544 218 39402
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Killers 737 660 713 2110 0 <> Pin Destroyers 804 741 728 2273 4
3-4 Pin Pals 672 753 787 2212 1 <--> Barracudas Azules 691 815 711 2217 3
5-6 Pinocilina 740 685 670 2095 4 <> Le'Chuzas 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Medina Bowlers 715 734 648 2097 0 <--->  Strike Force 718 803 704 2225 4
9-10  Britney Spares 750 680 705 2135 4 <> Modacoga 666 606 600 1872 0
11-12 Rated X 766 648 696 2110 1 <> Rock & Bowl 722 748 701 2171 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 910 11-12
22 06/29 1-4 10-3 6-12 9-8 7-2 11-5
23 07/06 9-6 4-8 2-5 3-7 10-11 1-12
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
840 Pin Destroyers 2297 Pin Destroyers 884 Pin Destroyers 2406 Medina Bowlers
800 Medina Bowlers 2262 Medina Bowlers 872 Britney Spares 2403 Pin Destroyers
796 Rock & Bowl 2141 Rock & Bowl 857 Medina Bowlers 2384 Rated X
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 264 Luis Lauro G 717 Ricardo Sauceda 286 Luis Lauro G 717 Ricardo Sauceda
259 Julian Merlo 634 Raul Medina 279 Alberto Jimenez 683 Eric Santos
256 Alberto Jimenez 628 Jose H Medina 270 Julian Merlo 661 Arturo Garcia
270 Luis Reyes
Women 204 Monica Garcia 560 Monica Garcia 227 Bere Orona 605 Monica Garcia
201 Bere Orona 460 Bere Orona 219 Monica Garcia 565 Bere Orona
170 Paty Elizondo 460 Paty Elizondo 205 Sandra Davila 564 Daniela Cuevas
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
781 Pin Destroyers 2204 Pin Destroyers 815 Barracudas Azules 2273 Pin Destroyers
726 Strike Force 2015 Rock & Bowl 804 Pin Destroyers 2225 Strike Force
693 Rock & Bowl 1994 Strike Force 803 Strike Force 2217 Barracudas Azule
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 222 Octavio Garcia 638 Ricardo Sauceda 259 Eric Santos 683 Eric Santos
221 Eric Santos 588 Octavio Garcia 240 Gonzalo M 638 Ricardo Sauceda
221 Ricardo Sauceda 569 Eric Santos 230 Octavio Garcia 612 Alberto Jimenez
612 Octavio Garcia
Women 165 Paty Elizondo 455 Bere Orona 202 Sandra Davila 533 Bere Orona
162 Bere Orona 353 Sandra Davila 197 Paty Elizondo 527 Sandra Davila
144 Sandra Davila 271 Paty Elizondo 188 Bere Orona 335 Paty Elizondo
Individual High Averages
Men 194.79 Ricardo Sauceda 182.28 Christian Mata 178.41 Raul Medina
Women 162.93 Monica Garcia 147.61 Bere Orona 139.17 Paty Elizondo
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 1 - 12|

E¥H Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

Team Name
1 8 Ricardo Sauceda
2 8 Federico Elizondo
3 12 Christian Mata
4 11 Pepe Sauceda
5 11 Raul Medina
6 4 Jesus Gonzalez
7 8 Rodrigo Dipp
8 11 Jose H Medina
9 4 Octavio Garcia
10 2 Alexis Zertuche
11 4 Julian Merlo
12 12 Alfredo Mata
13 11 Andres Mustiekes
14 4 Erik Ayala
15 8 Jose Ma. Gomez
16 9 Jaime Garza
17 2 Alejndro Garza
18 8 Aaron Gonzalez
19 4 Diego Rodriguez
20 8 Ernesto Medina
21 4 Sebastian Mejia
22 11 Mauricio Medina
23 10 Carlos Barron
24 12 Ramon Mata
25 8 Jorge Dipp
26 9 Fiero Fernandez
27 2 Marco Aguifiaga
28 10 BetoBarron
29 3 Gil Jr Morales
30 1 Andres Medina
31 2 Alberto Jimenez
32 11 Manuel Rodriguez
33 3 Jorge A Villarreal
34 1 Adrian Gauna
35 5 Luis Reyes
36 12 Roberto Mata
37 3 Alejandro Gonzalez

Team Name

Irma Romo
Monica Garcia
Bere Orona
Rossana Martinez
Paty Elizondo

HDCP Ave
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Pins Gms Game Game
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4718
9661
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869
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6903
15832
5086
9316
5076
2523
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8154
1659
4811
3781
8373
6890
7811
7778
7124
3322
5509
5495
5628
4527
8580
6544
4354
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5670
7350
3360
1678

Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Pins Gms Game Game
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Team

Name

High HDCP High HDCP

HDCP Ave Pins Gms

Game Game Sers

—_

Javier Mata
Homero Medina
Pablo Bremer
GonzaloM
Alejandro Melendez
Gustavo De La Garza
Luis Lauro G
Arturo Garcia
Adrian Hinojosa
Enrique Barron
Armando

Adolfo Melchor
Juan Mata
Roberto Chapa
Oscar Garcia
Gerardo Maiz
Roberto Rivas
David C

Eric Santos

Rafa Gonzalez
Mauricio G
Mauricio Casas
Gilberto Morales
Omar Alonso
Alberto Rosas
German Cuevas
Omar Ordaz

Tofio Rivera
Adrian Gutierrez
Juan Pedro Alvarado
Cesar Castillo
Mario Garza
Antonino Aguar
Jose Vallejo

Alan Davila

Luis Rodriguez
Eduardo Rodriguez

170
176
169
159
145
171
142
105

High

202
253
228
240
206
228
185
210
216
209
199
185
211
142
105

HDCP

Game Game

Daniela Cuevas
Sandra Davila
Mely Coello
Gaby Gonzalez
Sandy Morales

Base del HDCP es de

180 al 80 % y Dommy es

En caso de BYE o Equipo Ausente para Ganar

125 !

tirar 625 Pinos c/HDCP

Se Requiere Jugar el 50 % + 1 Para Premiacion Individual
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This Week's Statistics

Over Al Men  Women
How many people bowled 50 45 5
Number of games bowled 132 121 11
Actual average of week's scores 155.90 159.07 121.09
How many games above average 69 64 5
How many games below average 58 53 5
Pins above/below average per game 4.80 5.19 0.45
How many people raised average 25 22 3
by this amount 1.01 1.09 0.42
How many people went down 25 23 2
by this amount -0.74 -0.73 -0.83

League average before bowling 151.05 154.78 117.44
League average after bowling 151.18 154.94 117.36
Change in league average 0.14 0.16 -0.08

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s - - -
650s - - -
625s 1 1 -
600s - - -
575s 1
550s 2
525s 3
500s 7
475s 8
450s 2
425s 6
400s 3
below 400 7

—
—

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s - - -
225s - - -
200s 9 9 -
175s 27 27 -
150s 40 38 2
125s 40 37 3
100s 10 7 3
below 100 6 3 3
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